113 1
8 " 2874mm
100 7
8 " 2561mm
68 5
16 " 1736mm
71 1
4 " 1811mm
2 15
16 " 75mm
27 5
8 " 702mm
55 9
16 " 1411mm
69 11
16 " 1769mm
36" 914mm
87" 2210mm
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS AND TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION
ALL SCRAP AND MATERIAL HANDLING GRAPPLES DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASME BTH-1 DESIGN AND STRENGTH REQUIREMENTS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL: BMG16-125-M36
160S, 1 1/4 YD³, 36" MAGNET GRAPPLE, BN24366
2023-10-27
5 Winstar Road                                            info@batemanmanufacturing.com             705-487-5020
Oro-Medonte, ON L0L 2L0, Canada              batemanmanufacturing.com